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February 18
, 2026
)             IUBAT–International University of Business Agriculture and Technology   
                                                                   Spring-2026
                                                           Ramadan Class Schedule



	
	8:30-9:20am
	09:25-10:15am
	10:20-1 l:10am
	ll:15-12:05pm
	12:10-01: 00pm
	1: 15-02: 05pm
	2:10-3:00pm
	3:05-3:55pm

	





	AGR 102 (Sec-A) 
DMRK # AGRlab1
	ACC 201 (Sec-A) 
SI # 821
	ACC 201 (Sec-C) 
DAH # 503
	ACC 101 (Sec-C) 
MTK # 924
	ACC 1305 (Sec-D) 
MTK # 506
	ACC 1305 (Sec-A) 
AYK # 310
	ACC 300 (Sec-A) 
DMM # 620
	ACC 101 (Sec-A) 
SI # 1001

	
	AGR 241 (Sec-A) 
DMSK # 520
	ACC 300 (Sec-B) 
DAH # 620
	ACC 303 (Sec-C) 
SI # 1003
	AGR 321 (Sec-B) 
DAYH # 521
	ACC 304 (Sec-B) 
SS # 310
	ACC 201 (Sec-B) 
AB # 605
	ACC 303 (Sec-A) 
AYK # 310
	ACC 406 (Sec-A) 
DAH # 310

	
	AGR 321 (Sec-A) 
DAYH # 310
	AGR 102 (Sec-A) 
DMRK # AGRlab1
	AGR 101 (Sec-B) 
DSAC # 924
	AGR 372 (Sec-A) 
DIH # AGRlab2
	AGR 205 (Sec-B) 
DAC # 1022
	AGR 241 (Sec-C) 
DMSK # 521
	ACC 401 (Sec-A) 
SS # 311
	AGR 374 (Sec-B) 
DSKR # AGRlab1

	
	AGR 402 (Sec-A) 
DST # AGRlab2
	AGR 271 (Sec-A) 
DMSI # 1005
	AGR 372 (Sec-A) 
DIH # AGRlab2
	AGR 442 (Sec-B) 
DMAH # AGRlab3
	AGR 271 (Sec-B) 
DMSI # 924
	AGR 321 (Sec-C) 
DAYH # 620
	AGR 101 (Sec-C) 
DMRK # 521
	AGR 382 (Sec-D) 
DFA # AGRlab2

	
	AGR 453 (Sec-A) 
DFA # 521
	AGR 351 (Sec-A) 
DMS # 822
	AGR 421 (Sec-B) 
DST # 520
	ART 1101 (Sec-C) 
ASMSA # 402
	AGR 352 (Sec-B) 
DMS # AGRlab3
	AGR 352 (Sec-B) 
DMS # AGRlab3
	AGR 205 (Sec-A) 
DAC # 806
	AGR 421 (Sec-C) 
DST # 304

	
	ART 1101 (Sec-F) 
DSA # 405
	AGR 402 (Sec-A) 
DST # AGRlab2
	AGR 442 (Sec-B) 
DMAH # AGRlab3
	BIO 101 (Sec-A) 
MMA # 1024
	AGR 384 (Sec-A) 
PDMFM # AGRlab1
	AGR 384 (Sec-A) 
PDMFM # AGRlab1
	AGR 374 (Sec-B) 
DSKR # AGRlab1
	AGR 453 (Sec-C) 
PDMFM # 602

	
	ART 1101 (Sec-E) 
MRH # 404
	AGR 411 (Sec-A) 
JAM # 521
	AGR 453 (Sec-B) 
DFA # 521
	BIO 208 (Sec-B) 
DMAK # AGRlab1
	AGR 432 (Sec-A) 
DMNAS # AGRlab2
	AGR 432 (Sec-A) 
DMNAS # AGRlab2
	AGR 382 (Sec-D) 
DFA # AGRlab2
	ART 1101 (Sec-I) 
PD # 404

	
	ART 202 (Sec-A) 
DMR # 802
	ANT 208 (Sec-B) 
MKK # 908
	ART 102 (Sec-A) 
MMI # 406
	BUS 201 (Sec-C) 
MMI # 505
	ART 102 (Sec-S) 
SR # 406
	AGR 441 (Sec-C) 
DMAH # 607
	ART 102 (Sec-V) 
MMA # 406
	ART 203 (Sec-M) 
JA # 507

	
	ART 204 (Sec-B) 
MTN # 122
	ART 102 (Sec-G) 
NI # 404
	ART 102 (Sec-B) 
MAH # 405
	BUS 301 (Sec-A) 
DHT # 504
	ART 204 (Sec-G) 
MTN # 801
	ART 102 (Sec-U) 
SR # 407
	ART 1101 (Sec-J) 
MR # 405
	BIO 207 (Sec-A) 
DMAK # 805

	
	ART 204 (Sec-C) 
AD # 305
	CEN 205 (Sec-B) 
MHH # 1022
	ART 102 (Sec-N) 
SI # 501
	CEN 216 (Sec-B) 
MMR # 608
	ART 204 (Sec-H) 
MMH # 305
	ART 1101 (Sec-O) 
MMK # 404
	ART 1101 (Sec-V) 
MMA # 406
	CEN 205 (Sec-A) 
MHH # 902

	
	ART 204 (Sec-A) 
MMH # 901
	CEN 307 (Sec-C) 
DAH # 310
	ART 202 (Sec-B) 
DAR # 1002
	CEN 309 (Sec-A) 
DNMSH # 507
	ART 204 (Sec-I) 
RP # 122
	ART 202 (Sec-C) 
NI # 902
	ART 202 (Sec-D) 
MMI # 804
	CEN 213 (Sec-A) 
MSAS # 306

	
	BOT 107 (Sec-A) 
DSNS # 506
	CEN 371 (Sec-B) 
SNS # 507
	ART 204 (Sec-D) 
FS # 801
	CEN 341 (Sec-A) 
MEH # 604
	BIO 101 (Sec-A) 
MMA # 1024
	ART 203 (Sec-G) 
DMNS # 507
	ART 3103 (Sec-B) 
DFAJ # 1003
	CEN 323 (Sec-A) 
AK # 806

	
	CEN 205 (Sec-B) 
MHH # 1022
	CEN 409 (Sec-A) 
SRJ # 1003
	ART 204 (Sec-E) 
RP # 122
	CEN 401 (Sec-D) 
DEQ # 1001
	BOT 205 (Sec-A) 
DSK # 521
	AUTOCAD (Sec-A) 
MSB # 705
	BIO 220 (Sec-A) 
MAAS # 621
	CEN 371 (Sec-A) 
SNS # 508

	
	CEN 371 (Sec-B) 
SNS # 507
	CEN 451 (Sec-D) 
MSAS # 306
	ART 204 (Sec-F) 
MD # 305
	CEN 451 (Sec-A) 
DEMAE # 803
	BUS 101 (Sec-C) 
MK # 304
	CEN 231 (Sec-A) 
DEMAE # 508
	BIO 253 (Sec-D) 
DMSI # 506
	CEN 401 (Sec-A) 
DEQ # 801

	
	CEN 409 (Sec-C) 
DSA # 903
	CEN 451 (Sec-C) 
MMRR # 603
	BIO 208 (Sec-B) 
DMAK # AGRlab1
	CHM 117 (Sec-C) 
DHR # 408
	CEN 216 (Sec-B) 
MMR # 608
	CEN 267 (Sec-A) 
AUH # 606
	BOT 107 (Sec-C) 
DSNS # 520
	CEN 410 (Sec-B) 
SRJ # 802

	
	CEN 409 (Sec-A) 
SRJ # 1003
	CHM 118 (Sec-B) 
DMWK # CHMlab1
	BOT 107 (Sec-B) 
DSNS # 505
	CHM 1202 (Sec-C) 
DNS # CHMlab1
	CEN 267 (Sec-A) 
AUH # 606
	CEN 309 (Sec-B) 
AB # 307
	CEN 101 (Sec-A) 
AK # 1002
	CEN 451 (Sec-B) 
MEH # 605

	
	CEN 451 (Sec-C) 
MMRR # 603
	CSC 103 (Sec-T) 
AAL # 406
	BUS 203 (Sec-A) 
MAC # 304
	CSC 103 (Sec-P) 
SBJ # 403
	CEN 327 (Sec-B) 
SKB # 806
	CEN 327 (Sec-B) 
SKB # 806
	CEN 213 (Sec-A) 
MSAS # 306
	CHM 115 (Sec-E) 
MAH # 905

	
	CEN 451 (Sec-D) 
MSAS # 306
	CSC 104 (Sec-H) 
MSA # Comlab6
	CEN 307 (Sec-C) 
DAH # 310
	CSC 103 (Sec-DA/1) 
AAL # 1022
	CEN 347 (Sec-B) 
DSA # 901
	CEN 343 (Sec-B) 
RSM # 612
	CEN 309 (Sec-B) 
AB # 307
	CHM 118 (Sec-F) 
DSI # CHMlab1

	
	CHM 115 (Sec-A) 
DHR # 408
	CSC 104 (Sec-S) 
MAM # Comlab8
	CEN 309 (Sec-A) 
DNMSH # 507
	CSC 104 (Sec-M) 
NAL # Comlab7
	CHM 115 (Sec-C) 
DMWK # 603
	CHM 1202 (Sec-D) 
DMJI # CHMlab1
	CEN 343 (Sec-B) 
RSM # 612
	CSC 103 (Sec-R) 
MJF # 406

	
	CHM 118 (Sec-B) 
DMWK # CHMlab1
	CSC 104 (Sec-V) 
TM # Comlab7
	CEN 341 (Sec-A) 
MEH # 604
	CSC 104 (Sec-K) 
RSM # Comlab8
	CHM 1202 (Sec-D) 
DMJI # CHMlab1
	CSC 103 (Sec-D) 
SMRR # 405
	CEN 371 (Sec-A) 
SNS # 508
	CSC 104 (Sec-G) 
SBJ # Comlab8

	
	CSC 104 (Sec-S) 
MAM # Comlab8
	CSC 183 (Sec-A) 
MAT # 803
	CEN 401 (Sec-D) 
DEQ # 1001
	CSC 104 (Sec-L) 
MK # Comlab9
	CSC 103 (Sec-N) 
MAM # 408
	CSC 104 (Sec-A) 
MSA # Comlab8
	CEN 410 (Sec-B) 
SRJ # 802
	CSC 183 (Sec-D) 
KJRS # 904

	
	CSC 104 (Sec-V) 
TM # Comlab7
	CSC 232 (Sec-A) 
SM # EEElab4
	CEN 451 (Sec-A) 
DEMAE # 803
	CSC 105 (Sec-A) 
JAN # 603
	CSC 104 (Sec-A) 
MSA # Comlab8
	CSC 105 (Sec-C) 
ARN # 901
	CEN 451 (Sec-B) 
MEH # 605
	CSC 232 (Sec-B) 
AMS # EEElab4

	
	CSC 104 (Sec-H) 
MSA # Comlab6
	CSC 329 (Sec-A) 
MAH # 608
	CHM 115 (Sec-B) 
AK # 602
	CSC 283 (Sec-A) 
MAT # 602
	CSC 247 (Sec-A) 
MR # 1003
	CSC 387 (Sec-K) 
MAL # 604
	CHM 115 (Sec-D) 
DMWK # 604
	CSC 397 (Sec-I) 
MNA # 707

	
	CSC 232 (Sec-A) 
SM # EEElab4
	CSC 397 (Sec-A) 
KD # 612
	CHM 1202 (Sec-C) 
DNS # CHMlab1
	CSC 307 (Sec-A) 
DMD # 1007
	CSC 283 (Sec-B) 
JJS # 612
	CSC 387 (Sec-G) 
NT # 907
	CHM 118 (Sec-F) 
DSI # CHMlab1
	CSC 397 (Sec-R) 
ABSM # 606

	
	CSC 387 (Sec-I) 
DMGM # 912
	CSC 397 (Sec-C) 
NT # 912
	CSC 103 (Sec-Q) 
TEF # 404
	CSC 347 (Sec-A) 
DAS # 406
	CSC 387 (Sec-C) 
SR # 307
	CSC 397 (Sec-Q) 
MFAT # 306
	CSC 104 (Sec-G) 
SBJ # Comlab8
	CSC 433 (Sec-A) 
JJS # 903

	
	CSC 397 (Sec-M) 
EH # 602
	CSC 437 (Sec-O) 
MKI # 1001
	CSC 104 (Sec-K) 
RSM # Comlab8
	CSC 383 (Sec-A) 
MR # 620
	CSC 397 (Sec-F) 
MMHI # 906
	CSC 397 (Sec-H) 
MNA # 908
	CSC 232 (Sec-B) 
AMS # EEElab4
	CSC 437 (Sec-C) 
MAH # 601

	
	CSC 397 (Sec-J) 
AB # 607
	CSC 451 (Sec-A) 
MRH # 802
	CSC 104 (Sec-L) 
MK # Comlab9
	CSC 387 (Sec-B) 
SR # 307
	CSC 397 (Sec-S) 
SKS # 1004
	CSC 397 (Sec-P) 
EH # 621
	CSC 247 (Sec-B) 
MMHI # 501
	CSC 455 (Sec-B) 
JAN # 912

	
	CSC 437 (Sec-D) 
MFAT # 307
	CSC 465 (Sec-F) 
DAW # 906
	CSC 104 (Sec-M) 
NAL # Comlab7
	CSC 387 (Sec-F) 
NT # 906
	CSC 437 (Sec-G) 
ABSM # 1005
	CSC 465 (Sec-O) 
SB # 801
	CSC 387 (Sec-L) 
MAL # 708
	CSC 466 (Sec-E) 
IAM # Comlab9

	
	CSC 465 (Sec-J) 
MKSK # 913
	CSE 1304 (Sec-V) 
TM # Comlab7
	CSC 197 (Sec-A) 
TTB # 903
	CSC 397 (Sec-B) 
KD # 612
	CSC 461 (Sec-A) 
SMRR # 306
	CSC 466 (Sec-H) 
MH # Comlab9
	CSC 397 (Sec-L) 
AB # 602
	CSE 2347 (Sec-G) 
MR # 708

	
	CSE 1304 (Sec-V) 
TM # Comlab7
	CSE 2347 (Sec-D) 
MR # 805
	CSC 391 (Sec-A) 
SBJ # 508
	CSC 397 (Sec-G) 
MNA # 909
	CSC 465 (Sec-K) 
MKSK # 821
	CSE 1304 (Sec-E) 
PD # Comlab7
	CSC 397 (Sec-T) 
MKI # 608
	CSE 2392 (Sec-C) 
SL # Comlab3

	
	CSE 2384 (Sec-F) 
MJF # Comlab3
	CSE 2355 (Sec-C) 
DMD # 804
	CSC 397 (Sec-E) 
MMHI # 904
	CSC 397 (Sec-O) 
EH # 822
	CSC 465 (Sec-D) 
IAM # 1007
	CSE 1384 (Sec-E) 
AH # Comlab6
	CSC 466 (Sec-E) 
IAM # Comlab9
	CSE 2398 (Sec-G) 
FMM # Comlab7

	
	CSE 2397 (Sec-E) 
FMM # 601
	CSE 2384 (Sec-F) 
MJF # Comlab3
	CSC 433 (Sec-THM) 
SMRR # 307
	CSC 437 (Sec-A) 
MAH # 601
	CSC 466 (Sec-H) 
MH # Comlab9
	CSE 2347 (Sec-B) 
TEF # 724
	CSE 2391 (Sec-E) 
RIM # 724
	CSE 3312 (Sec-C) 
SA # Comlab5

	
	CSE 3391 (Sec-I) 
MMK # 605
	CSE 2397 (Sec-B) 
SL # 913
	CSC 437 (Sec-I) 
ABSM # 707
	CSC 437 (Sec-Q) 
KJRS # 1009
	CSE 1304 (Sec-E) 
PD # Comlab7
	CSE 2383 (Sec-B) 
TTB # 601
	CSE 2392 (Sec-C) 
SL # Comlab3
	ECO 101 (Sec-J) 
MTM # 822

	
	CSE 4383 (Sec-I) 
MAL # 608
	CSE 3391 (Sec-G) 
MFST # 904
	CSC 437 (Sec-K) 
SKS # 804
	CSC 437 (Sec-F) 
MFAT # 310
	CSE 1383 (Sec-G) 
RIM # 620
	CSE 2397 (Sec-A) 
AR # 912
	CSE 2398 (Sec-G) 
FMM # Comlab7
	ECO 303 (Sec-A) 
ODT # 1006

	
	ECO 101 (Sec-A) 
MHS # 724
	CSE 3391 (Sec-C) 
MNA # 1002
	CSC 465 (Sec-N) 
SB # 1007
	CSC 437 (Sec-M) 
MKI # 1004
	CSE 1384 (Sec-E) 
AH # Comlab6
	CSE 3312 (Sec-B) 
RF # Comlab5
	CSE 3312 (Sec-C) 
SA # Comlab5
	EEN 184 (Sec-B) 
HM # EEElab1

	
	ECO 202 (Sec-A) 
SNK # 707
	CSE 3391 (Sec-D) 
NM # 1009
	CSC 465 (Sec-C) 
IAM # 901
	CSC 455 (Sec-A) 
ARN # 1002
	CSE 2347 (Sec-F) 
SA # 507
	CSE 3391 (Sec-H) 
MFST # 602
	CSE 3365 (Sec-C) 
DMGM # 707
	EEN 288 (Sec-A) 
KAB # EEElab2

	
	ECO 403 (Sec-A) 
MTM # 1006
	CSE 4317 (Sec-A) 
RI # 605
	CSE 1383 (Sec-A) 
RIM # 408
	CSC 465 (Sec-G) 
DAW # 901
	CSE 2383 (Sec-E) 
ASMSA # 907
	CSE 4383 (Sec-L) 
DMD # 603
	CSE 4317 (Sec-C) 
NM # 606
	EEN 403 (Sec-B) 
KMRA # 311

	
	EEN 183 (Sec-D) 
RTN # 508
	CSE 4383 (Sec-F) 
JAN # 901
	CSE 1384 (Sec-D) 
DMAA # Comlab6
	CSC 465 (Sec-B) 
MH # 1006
	CSE 2392 (Sec-B) 
AR # Comlab3
	ECO 101 (Sec-H) 
MTM # 924
	CSE 4383 (Sec-M) 
DMD # 607
	EEN 407 (Sec-A) 
DTR # 706

	
	EEN 183 (Sec-A) 
KAB # 304
	CSE 4383 (Sec-A) 
SA # 604
	CSE 2347 (Sec-E) 
SA # 608
	CSE 1384 (Sec-D) 
DMAA # Comlab6
	CSE 3312 (Sec-B) 
RF # Comlab5
	ECO 301 (Sec-A) 
SNK # 708
	ECO 101 (Sec-I) 
ODT # 821
	ENG 101 (Sec-P) 
TBZ # 403

	
	EEN 2104 (Sec-C) 
DTR # EEElab1
	ECO 101 (Sec-B) 
ODT # 924
	CSE 2398 (Sec-C) 
JJS # Comlab5
	CSE 2355 (Sec-A) 
SM # 902
	CSE 3365 (Sec-A) 
MAB # 1002
	EEN 2104 (Sec-D) 
DTR # EEElab2
	ECO 203 (Sec-A) 
DGR # 416
	ENG 101 (Sec-U) 
HM # 402

	
	EEN 303 (Sec-A) 
DBS # 611
	ECO 101 (Sec-C) 
MHS # 621
	CSE 3311 (Sec-A) 
RF # 706
	CSE 2392 (Sec-B) 
AR # Comlab3
	CSE 3391 (Sec-F) 
NM # 1009
	EEN 275 (Sec-A) 
RTN # 311
	EEN 183 (Sec-F) 
DBS # 601
	ENG 102 (Sec-F) 
MKU # 611

	
	ENG 101 (Sec-B) 
MRBS # 402
	ECO 305 (Sec-A) 
DBR # 1007
	CSE 4317 (Sec-G) 
MFST # 708
	CSE 2398 (Sec-C) 
JJS # Comlab5
	CSE 4383 (Sec-N) 
DMGM # 805
	EEN 404 (Sec-A) 
KMRA # EEElab5
	EEN 184 (Sec-B) 
HM # EEElab1
	ENG 1103 (Sec-O) 
MFI # 401

	
	ENG 101 (Sec-Q) 
TBZ # 403
	EEN 183 (Sec-D) 
RTN # 508
	CSE 4383 (Sec-C) 
DFAJ # 1006
	CSE 3391 (Sec-K) 
MMK # 1003
	CSE 4383 (Sec-D) 
DFAJ # 1008
	ENG 101 (Sec-K) 
TT # 402
	EEN 288 (Sec-A) 
KAB # EEElab2
	ENG 203 (Sec-F) 
SKSA # 821

	
	ENG 101 (Sec-A) 
MFI # 401
	EEN 183 (Sec-A) 
KAB # 304
	ECO 101 (Sec-D) 
SNK # 805
	CSE 4383 (Sec-B) 
SA # 304
	ECO 101 (Sec-F) 
ODT # 905
	ENG 101 (Sec-L) 
MKU # 401
	ENG 101 (Sec-N) 
RAI # 402
	ENG 250 (Sec-K) 
AIE # 906

	
	ENG 102 (Sec-A) 
MNH # 806
	EEN 2104 (Sec-C) 
DTR # EEElab1
	ECO 302 (Sec-A) 
DMSI # 806
	ECO 101 (Sec-E) 
MTM # 905
	ECO 101 (Sec-G) 
SNK # 724
	ENG 103 (Sec-R) 
SKSA # 403
	ENG 101 (Sec-S) 
SM # 403
	ENG 250 (Sec-L) 
MNT # 909

	
	ENG 209 (Sec-A) 
MFA # 501
	EEN 265 (Sec-A) 
KMRA # 602
	ECO 401 (Sec-A) 
DBR # 1004
	ECO 201 (Sec-A) 
MHS # 708
	ECO 340 (Sec-A) 
MHS # 707
	ENG 250 (Sec-H) 
KAM # 416
	ENG 101 (Sec-M) 
KA # 401
	ENG 298 (Sec-A) 
MMA # 520

	
	ENG 250 (Sec-M) 
JU # 907
	EEN 303 (Sec-A) 
DBS # 611
	EEN 455 (Sec-A) 
HM # 607
	ECO 483 (Sec-A) 
DGR # 707
	EEN 2104 (Sec-D) 
DTR # EEElab1
	ENG 250 (Sec-G) 
MNS # 906
	ENG 102 (Sec-E) 
MDD # 1001
	ENG 310 (Sec-A) 
AR # 907

	
	ENG 250 (Sec-A) 
MAS # 416
	ENG 101 (Sec-D) 
MFH # 401
	ENG 106 (Sec-A) 
MFI # 908
	EEN 455 (Sec-A) 
HM # 607
	EEN 404 (Sec-A) 
KMRA # EEElab5
	ENG 304 (Sec-B) 
FY # 707
	ENG 105 (Sec-A) 
MNS # 1006
	ENG 405 (Sec-A) 
FY # 416

	
	ENG 250 (Sec-B) 
MNS # 909
	ENG 101 (Sec-DA/1) 
RAI # 606
	ENG 107 (Sec-A) 
KIH # 605
	EEN 471 (Sec-A) 
RTN # 611
	EEN 455 (Sec-B) 
DBS # 607
	ENG 308 (Sec-A) 
HFK # 611
	ENG 201 (Sec-A) 
MFA # 909
	ENV 103 (Sec-K) 
DFA # 405

	
	ENG 307 (Sec-B) 
HMNA # 706
	ENG 102 (Sec-B) 
KAM # 416
	ENG 1103 (Sec-E) 
MSM # 401
	ENG 101 (Sec-G) 
SM # 404
	ENG 101 (Sec-V) 
TE # 401
	ENV 201 (Sec-C) 
DSAC # 803
	ENG 203 (Sec-E) 
MSM # 912
	MAT 107 (Sec-F) 
SA # 804

	
	ENG 404 (Sec-A) 
KA # 906
	ENG 1103 (Sec-C) 
AR # 402
	ENG 1103 (Sec-F) 
MRBS # 402
	ENG 101 (Sec-H) 
HM # 405
	ENG 102 (Sec-D) 
MSM # 804
	HIS 109 (Sec-B) 
MRS # 706
	ENG 250 (Sec-I) 
KIH # 907
	MAT 1205 (Sec-D) 
DKD # 307

	
	MAT 107 (Sec-A) 
MSA # 904
	ENG 203 (Sec-A) 
MNT # 806
	ENG 203 (Sec-B) 
MAS # 606
	ENG 102 (Sec-C) 
NF # 806
	ENG 104 (Sec-A) 
LAM # 416
	MAT 107 (Sec-G) 
AAM # 503
	ENG 250 (Sec-J) 
MNH # 906
	MAT 147 (Sec-G) 
RPL # 603

	
	MAT 1205 (Sec-A) 
TI # 606
	ENG 2203 (Sec-A) 
MFT # 607
	ENG 204 (Sec-A) 
HM # 912
	ENG 1301 (Sec-C) 
TT # 904
	ENG 108 (Sec-A) 
TBZ # 504
	MAT 147 (Sec-E) 
MSA # 904
	ENG 307 (Sec-A) 
HMNA # 908
	MAT 247 (Sec-F) 
BMJR # 924

	
	MAT 147 (Sec-A) 
RPL # 803
	ENG 250 (Sec-O) 
HFK # 706
	ENG 250 (Sec-E) 
MDD # 907
	ENG 203 (Sec-C) 
AIE # 912
	ENG 1103 (Sec-I) 
HMNA # 402
	MAT 197 (Sec-C) 
SIR # 804
	ENG 400 (Sec-A) 
MZR # 913
	MEC 120 (Sec-A) 
NH # 807

	
	MAT 197 (Sec-A) 
SIR # 1001
	ENG 250 (Sec-C) 
NF # 708
	ENG 250 (Sec-P) 
MKK # 909
	ENG 203 (Sec-I) 
AR # 805
	ENG 1103 (Sec-J) 
MFA # 403
	MAT 2105 (Sec-E) 
MSZ # 608
	ENG 401 (Sec-B) 
SSA # 706
	MEC 237 (Sec-B) 
ZA # 1007

	
	MAT 2105 (Sec-A) 
SH # 1002
	ENG 306 (Sec-A) 
TT # 1006
	ENG 250 (Sec-Y) 
TE # 403
	ENG 250 (Sec-F) 
MFT # 907
	ENG 1103 (Sec-V) 
TE # 401
	MEC 203 (Sec-B) 
DRM # 1001
	ENV 103 (Sec-DA/1) 
DMSM # 611
	MEC 401 (Sec-A) 
DRM # 908

	
	MAT 247 (Sec-A) 
RPM # 804
	ENG 402 (Sec-A) 
SSA # 907
	ENG 305 (Sec-A) 
LAM # 416
	ENG 250 (Sec-Q) 
KAM # 311
	ENG 202 (Sec-A) 
JU # 706
	MEC 314 (Sec-B) 
SA # MElab2
	ENV 1101 (Sec-C) 
DAR # 408
	MEC 457 (Sec-A) 
SBS # 1122

	
	MEC 231 (Sec-A) 
MAAT # 604
	ENV 1101 (Sec-I) 
DFA # 407
	ENG 401 (Sec-A) 
SSA # 906
	ENG 250 (Sec-R) 
MRS # 908
	ENG 203 (Sec-D) 
MAS # 605
	MEC 338 (Sec-A) 
DDS # MElab1
	MAT 107 (Sec-E) 
SH # 924
	NUR 205 (Sec-A) 
MAAS # 521

	
	MEC 348 (Sec-B) 
MSR # MElab2
	ENV 1101 (Sec-J) 
MRD # 405
	FIN 402 (Sec-A) 
AYK # 506
	ENG 304 (Sec-A) 
FY # 706
	ENG 203 (Sec-L) 
MDD # 908
	MKT 302 (Sec-A) 
KKSC # 304
	MAT 147 (Sec-F) 
AM # 805
	PHY 109 (Sec-D) 
MUHM # 604

	
	MEC 404 (Sec-A) 
SA # MElab1
	GIS (Sec-A) 
EMAB # 705
	GIS (Sec-E) 
MAI # 705
	ENG 408 (Sec-A) 
DBLB # 416
	ENG 303 (Sec-A) 
SSA # 611
	NUR 114 (Sec-A) 
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